Writing Center
Location: HCC, Room 429
Hours: Monday-Thursday 10am-9pm; Friday 10am-3pm; Saturday 3pm-6pm; Sunday 6pm-9pm
Schedule appointments: http://universityofmarywashington.fullslate.com/
[bookmark: _GoBack]Phone: 540-654-5653

Student Writing Center Workshops Schedule for Fall 2016
Thursday, September 8, 2016, 12:30-1:45: Getting Started with Your Writing (What Is YOUR 
	Writing Process?)
Friday, September 9, 2016, 1:00-2:00pm: Getting Started with Your Writing (What is YOUR 
Writing Process?)
Monday, September 19, 2016, 4:00-5:00pm: The Basics of MLA
Thursday, September 22, 2016, 12:30-1:45: The Basics of MLA
Thursday, September 29, 2016, 11:00-12:15pm: The Basics of APA
Friday, September 30, 2016, 2:00pm-3:00pm: The Basics of APA
Monday, October 3, 2016, 3:00-4:00pm: The Basics of Chicago/ Turabian
Tuesday, October 4, 2016, 2:00-3:15pm: The Basics of Chicago/ Turabian
Thursday, October 20, 2016, 10:00-11:15am: All YOUR Grammar and Punctuation Questions 
	Answered
Friday, October 21, 2016, 3:00-4:00pm: All YOUR Grammar and Punctuation Questions 
	Answered
Tuesday, October 25, 2016, 11:30-12:45pm: How to Edit and Revise Your Work
Wednesday, October 26, 2016, 4:00-5:00pm: How to Edit and Revise Your Work

